RIR

CERTIFICATE No. 42484/22/S

IT IS HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT THE QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM OF

Hywax GmbH

WORTHDAMM 13-27, 20457 HAMBURG, GERMANY

IN THE FOLLOWING OPERATIONAL UNITS

Worthdamm 13-27 20457 Hamburg GERMANY

AND SITES IN THE FOLLOWING PAGES

IS IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE STANDARD

ISO 9001:2015

FOR THE FOLLOWING FIELD(S) OF ACTIVITIES

CISQ is a member of

The International Certification Network www.iqnet-certification.com

> For information concerning validity of the certificate, you can visit the site www.rina.org

Reference is to be made to the relevant documented information for the requirements of the standard that cannot be applied to the Organization's management system scope

IAF:12

RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT, PRODUCTION, SALES AND MARKETING OF PARAFFIN WAXES, WAXES, WAX DISPERSIONS, PETROLEUM JELLIES AND ASPHALT ADDITIVES

The validity of this certificate is dependent on an annual / six monthly audit and on a complete review, every three years, of the management system The use and validity of this certificate are subject to compliance with the RINA document : Rules for the certification of Quality Management Systems

First Issue	04.03.2022	Renewal decision date	26.04.2024						
				Organization with Management System certified since	r	15/	03/20 ⁻	18	
Expiry Date	27.04.2027	Revision date	26.04.2024		0		\square		(
				Rolf Percy Herberg					

Head of Germany Certification

RINA Services S.p.A. Via Corsica 12 - 16128 Genova Italy CISQ

www.cisq.com

CISQ is the Italian Federation of management system Certification Bodies





Signatory of EA, IAF and ILAC Mutual Recognition Agreements 1/ 2

CERTIFICATE No. 42484/22/S

Other operational units covered by the management system of:

RIR

Hywax GmbH

Organization operating in accordance with the requirements of the Management System standard

ISO 9001:2015

Operational units (Registered name - Site address)

Specific field(s) of activities

CISQ is a member of

The International Certification Network www.iqnet-certification.com

For information concerning validity of the certificate, you can visit the site

www.rina.org

Hywax GmbH, WITTERNSTR. 7, 21107 HAMBURG, GERMANY	PRODUCTION OF WAX DISPERSIONS, RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT
Hywax GmbH, WORTHDAMM 13-27, 20457 HAMBURG, GERMANY	RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT, PRODUCTION, SALES AND MARKETING OF PARAFFIN WAXES, WAXES, WAX DISPERSIONS, PETROLEUM JELLIES AND ASPHALT ADDITIVES
Hywax GmbH, Plant Birkenhead, WALLASEY BRIDGE ROAD, BIRKENHEAD, MERSEYSIDE CH41 1 EB, UNITED KINGDOM	PRODUCTION OF WAX DISPERSIONS
Hywax GmbH, Zweigniederlassung Linz, LUNZERSTR. 110, 4020 LINZ, AUSTRIA	PRODUCTION OF WAX DISPERSIONS

Revision date

26.04.2024





SGQ Nº 002 A

Signatory of EA, IAF and ILAC Mutual Recognition Agreements CISQ www.cisq.com

Form CERSISGE-2022

CISQ is the Italian Federation of management system Certification Bodies

2/2